  AMS00x • Embedded Bluetooth Low Energy Solutions
ADS-MS00x-100D4 • Preliminary Data Sheet  October 22, 2014
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me
AMS001
AMS002
Data Sheet
AMS00x • Embedded Bluetooth Low Energy Solution
ADS-MS00x-100D4 • Preliminary Data Sheet  Page | i

and complies with the directive.
AMS00x • Embedded Bluetooth Low Energy Solution
Ordering Information, Section 9
ADS-MS00x-100D4 • Preliminary Data Sheet  Page | 18
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me  October 22, 2014
9 Ordering Information
AMS00x modules are available individually or in a bulk tray of TBD units as described in Table 12.
Table 12.  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AMS001/S 1 x AMS001 module with TruConnect pre-installed. Each module is individually packaged in an
ESD and MSL3-rated moisture sensitive bag.
AMS002/S 1 x AMS002 module with TruConnect pre-installed. Each module is individually packaged in an
ESD and MSL3-rated moisture sensitive bag.
AMS001/T A single tray containing TBD x AMS001 modules, each with TruConnect pre-installed. The en-
tire tray is packaged in an ESD and MSL3-rated moisture sensitive bag.
AMS002/T A single tray containing TBD x AMS002 modules, each with TruConnect pre-installed. The en-
tire tray is packaged in an ESD and MSL3-rated moisture sensitive bag.
AMS00x • Embedded Bluetooth Low Energy Solution
Revision History & Glossary, Section 10
ADS-MS00x-100D4 • Preliminary Data Sheet  Page | 19